

COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	SR 2	20-0909			
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Passed	
			In control:	Clerk of the Board	
On agenda:	2/25	5/2020			
Title:	Resolution endorsing and certifying John Woolman School, located at 13075 Woolman Lane, Nevada City, CA 95959 (APN 004-081-059) as Nevada County Historical Landmark NEV 20-01. (Dist. IV)				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	Committees/Commissions (Officers, Misc.) (16), State of California (Miscellaneous, Home Rule) (34)				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. RES 20-060 John Woolman School as Historical Landmark NEV 20-01, 2. Staff Report_Historical Landmarks_John Woolman School, 3. Reso_John Woolman School Designation 20-01, 4. John Woolman Application_redacted				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Α	ction	Result
2/25/2020	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISO	DRS A	dopted.	Pass

Resolution endorsing and certifying John Woolman School, located at 13075 Woolman Lane, Nevada City, CA 95959 (APN 004-081-059) as Nevada County Historical Landmark NEV 20-01. (Dist. IV)